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HISTORY. In the heart of the Veronese countrysi-

de, at the beginning of the 20th century, the Ferron 

family took over the management of the Pila Vecia, 

a factory built in 1650 and still in operation today, 

starting a story of passion and dedication that has 

been handed down through five generations.

The tradition of rice processing has always been 

an integral part of Riseria Ferron’s identity. From 

the very beginning, the mission has been to conti-

nue the production of high quality rice, relying on 

artisanal care and the careful selection of the best 

lots of paddy rice.

Through the decades, the Ferron family has wi-

thstood the challenges of time, holding firm to its 

passion for this unique cereal. Gabriele Ferron, the 

current guardian of the family tradition, has always 

played a key role in the selection of the best lots 

of paddy rice. His expertise, but above all his pro-

found knowledge of the raw material, honed over 

the years, is a guarantee that only the finest grains 

are processed and used in the company’s products.

Today, Riseria Ferron is nationally and interna-

tionally renowned for high quality rice. The com-

bination of traditional techniques and modern 

quality standards has made the rice varieties on 

offer popular with chefs, cooking enthusiasts and 

quality-conscious consumers.

The story of the Ferron family is an ode to passion 

and dedication in preserving the roots of a tradi-

tion that has stood the test of time. With an unwa-

vering commitment to quality, the Ferron family 

continues to be a reference point offering custo-

mers the authentic taste of Italian tradition.

Our company
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PILA VECIA. The history of the Pila Vecia began 

as far back as the 17th century, when the noble 

Zenobio family had it built in Isola della Scala at 

Passolongo in 1650. From the beginning of the 20th 

century, management was entrusted to the Ferron 

family, who currently own the property, and since 

then, five generations have managed the historic 

rice husking factory. During the Second World War, 

the structure was saved from German bombing and 

became a ‘safe haven’ for displaced families in the 

area, who formed a small independent community 

called ‘Little Italy’, and for war refugees, for whom 

the Ferron family actively worked to repatriate. 

Today, the Pila Vecia is the oldest working rice mill 

in Italy and is used to mill a limited quantity of 

very high quality rice destined for haute cuisine.

The Pila Vecia is a historical monument protected 

by the Superintendence of Cultural Heritage of the 

Ministry of Culture, a pearl in a unique territory, 

which is also subject to landscape protection. Over 

the years, the charm of the Pila Vecia has attracted 

numerous scholars, journalists and television sta-

tions fascinated by the structure, its machinery, 

the traditional rice processing and the history that 

links all these elements to the Ferron family.
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Products 

Rice 
Happy Risottos 
Rice flour 
Rice Polenta 

Pasta 
Bakery products 
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HACCP
HACCPLant has an HACCP Plan. EC Reg. No. 
852/2004..

Voluntary product certifications 
BRC-certified company.

Other Information
The product:
•	 has not been irradiated/contains no irradiated 

ingredient products
•	 is suitable for vegans, vegetarians
•	 is suitable for consumption by gluten intolerant 

individuals. The product should be consumed 
after cooking.

GMO
The product does not contain Genetically Modified 
Organisms, nor has it undergone any manipulation 
or process involving their use.EC Reg. No.1829/2006 
and EC Reg. No.1830/2003.

Characteristics 

The product characteristics comply with the fol-
lowing directives: 
•	 EU REG 1169/2011 on the provision of food infor-

mation to consumers;
•	 EU REG 396/2005 on maximum levels of pestici-

de residues in food and feed of plant and animal 
origin;

•	 EU REG 1881/2006 on maximum levels of certain 
contaminants in food;

•	 EU REG 1006/2015 on maximum levels of inorga-
nic arsenic in food;

•	 EU REG 1323/2021 on maximum levels of cad-
mium in food;

No foreign bodies or substances hazardous to heal-
th are present in the product

Traceability 
The company Ferron Gabriele and Maurizio Srl is 
equipped with a registration and data collection 
system aimed at the traceability of food or food 
products sold or delivered externally to the com-
pany itself.
The traceability system makes it possible to identi-
fy one or more batches of food placed on the mar-
ket by the company.
The records make it possible to identify the sup-
pliers of the incoming raw materials, the pro-
duction batches of the goods, the batch of raw ma-
terials used for production, the production data.
The batch makes it possible to trace the day of pro-
duction and the relevant ingredients and packaging 
used. Our traceability system is able to take effecti-
ve action to withdraw goods found to be non-com-
pliant from the market.EC Reg. No. 178/2002.

Allergens 
There are no allergens in theproduct according to 
EU Reg. No.1169/2011.

Product data sheet: RICE



6Riseria Ferron – Products Catalogue

O1

O2
RISO NANO VIALONE VERONESE PGI is produced 

exclusively in the Veronese PGI area. (Protected Ge-

ographical Indication) and controlled by the Vialone 

Nano Rice Protection Consortium.

Semi-fine rice, with grains of medium size, round and 

semi-long shape; the abundant release of starch makes 

it ideal for the preparation of tasty risottos.

Vialone Nano Veronese is a very versatile rice and sui-

table for any cooking preparation.

Its resistance to cooking, flavor and ability to absorb 

seasonings are enhanced, in particular, on traditional, 

creamy, soft and creamy risottos.

VIALONE VERONESE PGI NANO RICE “SELEZIONE PILA 

VECIA” produced in limited quantities with the best lots 

of paddy rice from the Veronese PGI area.

Controlled by the P.G.I. Protection Consortium Vialone 

Veronese Dwarf Rice.

Semi-fine rice, with grains of medium size, round and 

semi-long shape; the abundant release of starch makes 

it ideal for the preparation of tasty creamed risottos.

It is a very versatile rice and suitable for any cooking 

preparation. It holds up well when cooked, its flavor and 

ability to absorb seasonings are particularly enhanced 

on traditional risottos.

RISO NANO VIALONE VERONESE PGI
Variety: Vialone Nano

Ingredients: Nano Vialone Veronese IGP Rice

Origin: Italy

Net weight: 35.3 oz / 1kg

VIALONE VERONESE PGI NANO RICE
“SELEZIONE PILA VECIA”
Variety: Vialone Nano

Ingredients: Nano Vialone Veronese IGP Rice

Origin: Italy

Net weight: 35.3 oz / 1kg
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O3

O4
VIALONE NANO RICE PROCESSED WITH PESTLES. The 

processing with the Pestles in the 1650 “Pila” of the Fer-

ron family, slow and with minimal friction, highlights 

all the qualities of the Vialone Nano and leaves it intact, 

rich in starches, vitamins and raw fibres.

Semi-fine rice, with grains of medium size, round and 

semi-long shape; the abundant release of starch makes 

it ideal for the preparation of tasty risottos. Vialone Nano 

is a very versatile rice and suitable for any cooking prepa-

ration. Its resistance to cooking, flavor and ability to ab-

sorb seasonings are enhanced, in particular, on risottos.

VIALONE NANO SEMI-FINE RICE, with grains of medium 

size, round and semi-long shape; the abundant release of 

starch makes it ideal for the preparation of tasty risottos.

Vialone Nano is a very versatile rice and suitable for any 

cooking preparation. Its resistance to cooking, flavor 

and ability to absorb seasonings are enhanced, in parti-

cular, on traditional and creamed risottos.

VIALONE NANO RICE 
PROCESSED WITH PESTLES
Variety: Vialone Nano

Ingredients: Rice Nano Vialone

Origin: Italia

Net weight: 17.6 oz  / 500g, 35.3 oz / 1kg

VIALONE NANO SEMI-FINE RICE
Variety: Vialone Nano

Ingredients: Rice Nano Vialone

Origin: Italy

Net weight:
17.6 oz  / 500g, 35.3 oz / 1kg, 141.2 oz 
/4kg
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O5

O6
CARNAROLI RICE “PILA VECIA SELECTION”  produced 

in limited quantities with the best lots of paddy rice 

from our territory.

Superfine rice, with a large grain and an elongated sha-

pe, with a very light colour. Carnaroli is among the most 

appreciated varieties of Italian rice in the world for its 

excellent resistance to cooking and its ability to absorb 

aromas and condiments in an excellent way. it main-

tains its consistency for a long time even once cooked 

and given the high quantity of starch it is suitable for 

very creamy risottos.

VIALONE NANO RISERVA CHEF’S RICE, rice personally se-

lected by Gabriele Ferron; only batches of “excellent” qua-

lity paddy are processed in order to guarantee the most 

attentive consumer a rice with unique characteristics.

Semi-fine rice, with grains of medium size, round and 

semi-long shape; the abundant release of starch makes 

it ideal for the preparation of tasty risottos.

Vialone Nano is a very versatile rice and suitable for any 

cooking preparation. Its resistance to cooking, flavor 

and ability to absorb seasonings are enhanced, in parti-

cular, on traditional and creamed risottos.

CARNAROLI RICE 
“PILA VECIA SELECTION” 
Variety: Carnaroli

Ingredients: Carnaroli Rice

Origin: Italy

Net weight: 35.3 oz / 1kg

VIALONE NANO RISERVA CHEF’S RICE
Variety: Vialone Nano

Ingredients: Nano Vialone Veronese IGP Rice

Origin: Italy

Net weight: 35.3 oz / 1kg
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O7

O8
WHOLEMEAL CARNAROLI RICE, superfine rice with a 

large grain and an elongated shape, light in colour. Ri-

cher in fiber than refined rice and with a higher content 

of vitamins and minerals, important for a healthy and 

correct diet. Ideal for rice salads.

CARNAROLI RICE, superfine rice with a large grain and 

an elongated shape, with a very light colour. Carnaroli is 

among the most appreciated varieties of Italian rice in 

the world for its excellent resistance to cooking and its 

ability to absorb aromas and condiments in an excellent 

way. it maintains its consistency for a long time even 

once cooked and given the high quantity of starch it is 

suitable for very creamy risottos.

WHOLEMEAL CARNAROLI RICE
Variety: Carnaroli

Ingredients: Wholemeal Carnaroli Rice

Origin: Italy

Net weight: 17.6 oz  / 500g, 35.3 oz / 1kg

CARNAROLI RICE
Variety: Carnaroli

Ingredients: Carnaroli Rice

Origin: Italy

Net weight:
17.6 oz  / 500g, 35.3 oz / 1kg, 141.2 oz 
/4kg
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O9

1O
AROMATIC EBONY BROWN RICE An aromatic brown 

black rice grown in Italy. Original not only for the color, 

but also for the particular scent of sandalwood and fre-

shly baked bread that it releases during cooking.

With a small, aromatic and very nutritious grain; it con-

tains, compared to traditional varieties, a greater quan-

tity of proteins and minerals such as calcium, manga-

nese, zinc and selenium. It can be cooked in any way 

and is excellent both mixed with fish and meat or any 

other ingredient.

CHEF’S RESERVE CARNAROLI RICE, personally selected 

by Gabriele Ferron; only batches of “excellent” quality 

paddy are processed in order to guarantee the most 

attentive consumer a rice with unique characteristics. 

Superfine rice, with a large grain and elongated shape, 

cerulean in colour. Carnaroli is among the most appre-

ciated Italian rice varieties in the world for its excellent 

cooking resistance and its ability to absorb aromas and 

seasonings in an excellent way. The grain maintains 

its consistency for a long time even once cooked and 

always remains shelled in the dish. Ideal for risottos 

that are not very creamy and for rice salads.

AROMATIC EBONY BROWN RICE
Variety: Black Medium Aromatic Brown Rice

Ingredients: Ebano Rice

Origin: Italy

Net weight: 17.6 oz  / 500g

CHEF’S RESERVE CARNAROLI RICE
Variety: Carnaroli

Ingredients: Carnaroli Rice

Origin: Italy

Net weight: 35.3 oz / 1kg
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11

12
REAL RISOTTO WITH RED RADICCHIO AND SMOKY CU-

RED MEAT, produced in Italy, with carnaroli rice, vege-

table broth, no MSG, contains no preservatives or artifi-

cial colors. 

Easy and quick to prepare. In a convenient 300gr (10,58 

oz)  package, you will find the portions to make a red ra-

dicchio and smoky cured meat risotto for three people. 

The preparation is simple and practical. 

This risotto is gluten free.

ERMES RICE, the only aromatic red rice on the market. 

It has an elongated grain shape and is very rich in nu-

trients and fibre. It has antioxidant qualities and a par-

ticular scent.

It can be appreciated in its entirety if consumed naturally 

with a drizzle of extra virgin olive oil and freshly ground 

pepper. Suitable for the preparation of tasty side dishes 

or for appetizing seafood risottos. Also delicious with raw 

or marinated fish.

REAL RISOTTO WITH RED RADICCHIO 
AND SMOKY CURED MEAT
Variety: Carnaroli

Ingredients: Carnaroli rice 91%, vegetable broths, 

radicchio 2%, smoky cured meat 2%, 

onion

Origin: Italy

Net weight: 10,58 oz  / 300 gr

ERMES RICE
Variety: Long B Red Aromatic Brown Rice

Ingredients: Ermes Rice

Origin: Italy

Net weight: 17.6 oz  / 500g
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13

14
REAL RISOTTO WITH LEMON, produced in Italy, with 

carnaroli rice, vegetable broth, no MSG, contains no 

preservatives or artificial colors. 

Easy and quick to prepare. In a convenient 300gr (10,58 oz)  

package, you will find the portions to make a lemon risotto 

for three people. The preparation is simple and practical. 

This risotto is gluten free and vegan friendly.

REAL RISOTTO WITH PORCINI MUSHROOMS, produced 

in Italy, with carnaroli rice, vegetable broth, no MSG, 

contains no preservatives or artificial colors. 

Easy and quick to prepare. In a convenient 300gr (10,58 

oz)  package, you will find the portions to make a porcini 

mushrooms risotto for three people. The preparation is 

simple and practical. 

This risotto is gluten free and vegan friendly.

REAL RISOTTO WITH LEMON 
Variety: Carnaroli

Ingredients: Carnaroli rice 91%, lemon 4% (glucose 

syrup, concentrated lemon juice 35%, 

apricots, potato starch. Thickener; 

(E401), flavouring), vegetable broth, 

onion, aromatic herbes, spices

Origin: Italy

Net weight: 5.98 oz  / 170 gr

REAL RISOTTO 
WITH PORCINI MUSHROOMS
Variety: Carnaroli

Ingredients: Carnaroli rice 91%, mushrooms 4% 

(Boletus edulis and related group), 

vegetable broth, onion, herbes

Origin: Italy

Net weight: 10,58 oz  / 300 gr
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REAL RISOTTO WITH CARROTS AND PEAS, produced in 

Italy, with carnaroli rice, vegetable broth, no MSG, con-

tains no preservatives or artificial colors. 

Easy and quick to prepare. In a convenient 300gr (10,58 

oz)  package, you will find the portions to make a carrots 

and peas risotto for three people. The preparation is sim-

ple and practical. 

This risotto is gluten free and vegan friendly.

REAL RISOTTO WITH CARROTS AND PEAS
Variety: Carnaroli

Ingredients: Carnaroli rice 90%; vegetable broth, 

peas 4%, carrots 2%, onion, herbes, 

spices

Origin: Italy

Net weight: 10,58 oz  / 300 gr

16

15

REAL RISOTTO TRUFFLE, produced in Italy, with carna-

roli rice, vegetable broth, no MSG, contains no preser-

vatives or artificial colors.  

Easy and quick to prepare. In a convenient 300gr (10,58 

oz)  package, you will find the portions to make a truffle 

risotto for three people. The preparation is simple and 

practical. 

This risotto is gluten free and vegan friendly.

REAL RISOTTO TRUFFLE
Variety: Carnaroli

Ingredients: Carnaroli rice 93%, vegetable broth, 

porcini mushrooms (Boletus Edulis 

and its group), onion, truffle (tuber 

aestivum) 0.3%, herbs, flavouring

Origin: Italy

Net weight: 10,58 oz  / 300 gr
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17

18

REAL RISOTTO WITH ASPARAGUS, produced in Italy, 

with carnaroli rice, vegetable broth, no MSG, contains no 

preservatives or artificial colors. 

Easy and quick to prepare. In a convenient 300gr (10,58 

oz)  package, you will find the portions to make an aspa-

ragus risotto for three people. The preparation is simple 

and practical. 

This risotto is gluten free and vegan friendly.

REAL RISOTTO WITH ASPARAGUS
Variety: Carnaroli

Ingredients: Carnaroli rice 91%, asparagus (4%), 

vegetable broth, onion, herbes, spices

Origin: Italy

Net weight: 10,58 oz  / 300 gr

REAL RISOTTO WITH SAFFRON, produced in Italy, with 

vegetable broth, no MSG, contains no preservatives or 

artificial colors. 

Easy and quick to prepare. In a convenient 300gr (10,58 oz)  

package, you will find the portions to make a saffron risotto 

for three people. The preparation is simple and practical. 

This risotto is gluten free and vegan friendly.

REAL RISOTTO WITH SAFFRON
Variety: Carnaroli

Ingredients: Carnaroli rice 95%; vegetable broth, 

onion, spices, saffron 0,03%

Origin: Italy

Net weight: 10,58 oz  / 300 gr
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19
BRETELLINE EGG PASTA, WITH RICE FLOUR. Delicate 

egg pasta with rice flour and rice gem flour, Bretelline 

are the result of the passionate culinary experiments of 

the Ferron family. Rice flour, in harmony with the other 

components, gives them a characteristic taste and a po-

rous surface ideal for absorbing sauces. They hold up 

well to cooking and resist the most vigorous stirring. Ide-

al with fish and vegetables.

BRETELLINE EGG PASTA, 
WITH RICE FLOUR
Ingredients: Egg pasta with rice flour: Durum whe-

at semolina, eggs 18%, rice flour 19%

Allergens: Gluten (from wheat), eggs.

Produced in a factory that uses 

crustaceans, fish, molluscs, milk 

and milk derivatives, peanuts, soya, 

celery, nuts and mustard

Net weight: 10.6 oz  / 300g

2O
GLUTEN-FREE LEMON RICE HEART BISCUITS. Deli-

cious gluten-free rice pastry products, created to indul-

ge in a pinch of sweetness at any time of the day. Simple 

and natural, produced with butter, sugar, eggs, lemon 

juice and our very fine rice flour. A few genuine ingre-

dients are enough to make each tasting an intense har-

mony of pleasant aromas and ancient flavours...

GLUTEN-FREE LEMON 
RICE HEART BISCUITS
Ingredients: Rice flour 49%, sugar, butter, eggs, glu-

cose syrup, milk powder, baking soda, 

lemon juice 1%.

Allergens: Eggs, Milk and milk products. 

May contain traces of: nuts, peanuts

Net weight: 10.6 oz  / 300g
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21
CLASSIC GLUTEN FREE RICE SHORTBREAD. Delicious 

gluten-free rice pastry products, created to indulge in a 

pinch of sweetness at any time of the day. Simple and na-

tural, produced with butter, sugar, eggs and our very fine 

rice flour. A few genuine ingredients are enough to make 

each tasting an intense harmony of pleasant aromas and 

ancient flavours...

CLASSIC GLUTEN FREE 
RICE SHORTBREAD
Ingredients: Rice flour 49%, sugar, butter, eggs, 

glucose syrup, milk powder, baking 

soda, lemon juice 1%

Allergens: Eggs, Milk and milk products.

May contain traces of: nuts, peanuts

Net weight: 10.6 oz  / 300g

22
GLUTEN-FREE COCOA RICE STAR BISCUITS. Delicious 

gluten-free rice pastry products, created to indulge in 

a pinch of sweetness at any time of the day. Simple and 

natural, produced with butter, sugar, eggs, cocoa and 

our very fine rice flour. A few genuine ingredients are 

enough to make each tasting an intense harmony of 

pleasant aromas and ancient flavours...

GLUTEN-FREE COCOA RICE STAR BISCUITS
Ingredients: Rice flour 49%, sugar, butter, eggs, cocoa 

cream 7% (sugar, vegetable oils (sun-

flower), low-fat cocoa, hazelnuts, whole 

milk powder, emulsifier soya lecithin, 

flavours), cocoa 2%, glucose syrup, milk 

powder, sodium bicarbonate

Allergens: Eggs, milk, nuts, soya and milk products. 

May contain traces of: nuts, peanuts

Net weight: 10.6 oz  / 300g
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23
CLASSIC GLUTEN FREE RICE SBRISOLONA CAKE WITH 

ALMONDS.  Starting from the traditional recipe for 

Mantuan Sbrisolona, the Ferron family created Sbriso-

lona del Piloto, a gluten-free dessert to which rice flour 

gives friability and a delicate flavour. It is best apprecia-

ted at the end of a meal, as a sweet accompaniment to 

coffee, perhaps washed down with a drizzle of grappa.

CLASSIC GLUTEN FREE RICE 
SBRISOLONA CAKE WITH ALMONDS 
Ingredients: Rice flour, butter, sugar, maize flour, 

almonds, egg yolk (pasteurised)

Allergens: Milk and dairy products, nuts, eggs.

May contain traces of: peanuts

Net weight: 10.6 oz  / 300g, 5.3 oz / 150g

24

GLUTEN FREE RICE SBRISOLONA CAKE, WITH CHOCO-

LATE CHIPS. Starting from the traditional recipe for Man-

tuan Sbrisolona, the Ferron family created the chocolate 

Sbrisolona del Piloto, a gluten-free dessert to which rice 

flour gives friability and a delicate taste with the addition 

of cocoa in the dough. It is best appreciated at the end of a 

meal, as a sweet accompaniment to coffee, perhaps wa-

shed down with a drizzle of grappa.

GLUTEN FREE RICE SBRISOLONA CAKE, 
WITH CHOCOLATE CHIPS
Ingredients: Rice flour 28%, butter, sugar, maize 

flour, chocolate pearls 7% (sugar, cocoa 

paste (5), cocoa butter (5), dextrose, 

emulsifier: soya lecithin), egg yolk, cocoa 

cream 3% (sugar, vegetable oils (sun-

flower), low-fat cocoa, hazelnuts, whole 

milk powder, emulsifier: soya lecithin, 

flavourings)

Allergens: Milk and dairy products, nuts, eggs.

May contain traces of: peanuts

Net weight: 10.6 oz  / 300g
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25
GLUTEN FREE RICE CANTUCCI. Delicious gluten-free 

rice pastry products, created to indulge in a pinch of swe-

etness at any time of the day. Simple and natural, produ-

ced with butter, sugar, eggs and our very fine rice flour.

A few genuine ingredients are enough to make each ta-

sting an intense harmony of pleasant aromas and an-

cient flavours...

GLUTEN FREE RICE CANTUCCI
Ingredients: Rice flour 32%, sugar, eggs, al-

monds, maize starch, raising agen-

ts: (E450i, E500ii, starch), vanillin

Allergens: Frutta secca a guscio e uova.  Può 

contenere tracce di arachidi e soia

Net weight: 10.6 oz  / 300g

26

SBRISOLONA GLUTEN FREE RICE CAKE WITH BERRIES. 

Starting from the traditional recipe for Sbrisolona Man-

tovana, the Ferron family created Sbrisolona del Piloto 

with berries, a gluten-free dessert to which the rice 

flour gives friability and a delicate taste with the ad-

dition of berries in the dough. It is best appreciated at 

the end of a meal, as a sweet accompaniment to coffee, 

perhaps washed down with a drizzle of grappa.

SBRISOLONA GLUTEN FREE 
RICE CAKE WITH BERRIES
Ingredients: Rice flour 26%, butter, sugar, mai-

ze flour, maize starch, berries 16% 

(strawberries, redcurrants, raspber-

ries, blackberries, blueberries), gluco-

se syrup, saccharose, acidifiers (citric 

and tartaric acid), concentrated black 

carrot juice

Allergens: Milk and milk derivatives. May con-

tain traces of nuts

Net weight: 10.6 oz  / 300g
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27
RICE FLOUR, obtained from the fine grinding of Vialone 

Nano Ferron rice, from which it inherits a sweet and de-

licate flavour, harmony and great digestibility. It does not 

contain gluten and therefore does not leaven. It can be used 

alone or mixed with wheat or other cereal flours. It finds its 

maximum expression in pastry making for the prepara-

tion of cakes and risoni. Also excellent for puff pastry, piz-

za as well as a thickener for creams, veloutés and sauces.

RICE FLOUR
Ingredients: Vialone Nano Rice Flour

Net weight: 35.3 oz / 1kg

28
RICE POLENTA, obtained from the coarse grinding of Via-

lone Nano rice from Riseria Ferron, from which it inherits a 

sweet and delicate flavour, harmony and great digestibili-

ty. It does not contain gluten, it is a gluten free product, and 

therefore does not rise. It is a flour that can be used pure 

or mixed with wheat or other cereal flours. With the tradi-

tional polenta cooking system, a white cream is obtained, 

very delicate, soft and particularly digestible due to the ab-

sence of gluten. It can be seasoned with any sauce, but is 

particularly good with fish, shellfish and mushrooms. The 

combination with Gorgonzola cheese is also interesting.

RICE POLENTA 
Ingredients: Coarsely ground Vialone Nano 

rice flour

Net weight: 35.3 oz / 1kg
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Product Idex

Riso Nano Vialone Veronese PGI

Variety: Vialone Nano

Ingredients: Nano Vialone Veronese IGP Rice

Origin: Italy

Net weight: 35.3 oz / 1kg

O2

Vialone Nano Semi-fine Rice

Variety: Vialone Nano

Ingredients: Nano Vialone Veronese IGP Rice

Origin: Italy

Net weight: 17.6 oz  / 500g, 35.3 oz / 1kg, 141.2 oz /4kg

O3

O1 Vialone Nano Rice “Pila Vecia Selection”

Variety: Vialone Nano

Ingredients: Nano Vialone Veronese IGP Rice

Origin: Italy

Net weight: 35.3 oz / 1kg



21Riseria Ferron – Products Catalogue

Vialone Nano Rice processed with pestles

Variety: Vialone Nano

Ingredients: Riso Nano Vialone

Veronese IGP

Origin: Italy

Net weight: 17.6 oz  /500g, 35.3 oz / 1kg

O4

Carnaroli Rice “Pila Vecia Selection”

Variety: Carnaroli

Ingredients: Riso Carnaroli

Origin: Italy

Net weight: 35.3 oz / 1kg

Vialone Nano Riserva Chef’s Rice

Variety: Vialone Nano

Ingredients: Riso Nano Vialone

Veronese IGP

Origin: Italy

Net weight: 35.3 oz / 1kg

O5

O6

Carnaroli Rice
Variety: Carnaroli

Ingredients: Riso Carnaroli

Origin: Italy

Net weight: 17.6 oz  / 500g, 35.3 oz / 1kg, 141.2 oz /4kg

O7
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Wholemeal Carnaroli Rice

Variety: Carnaroli

Ingredients: Wholemeal 

Carnaroli Rice

Origin: Italy

Net weight: 17.6 oz  /500g, 35.3 oz / 1kg

Aromatic Ebony Brown Rice

Variety: Black Medium Aromatic Brown Rice

Ingredients: Ebano Rice

Origin: Italy

Net weight: 35.3 oz / 1kg

Chef’s Reserve Carnaroli Rice

Variety: Carnaroli

Ingredients: Riso Carnaroli

Origin: Italy

Net weight: 35.3 oz / 1kg

O9

1O

Ermes Rice

Variety: Long B Red Aromatic Brown Rice

Ingredients: Ermes Rice

Origin: Italy

Net weight: 17.6 oz  / 500g

11
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Real Risotto with Red Radicchio and Smoky Cured Meat

Variety: Carnaroli

Ingredients: Carnaroli rice 91%, vegetable broths, radicchio 2%, 

smoky cured meat 2%, onion

Origin: Italy

Net weight: 10,58 oz  / 300 gr
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Real Risotto with Porcini Mushrooms

Variety: Carnaroli

Ingredients: Carnaroli rice 91%, mushrooms 4% (Boletus edulis 

and related group), vegetable broth, onion, herbes

Origin: Italy

Net weight: 10,58 oz  / 300 gr

Real Risotto with Lemon

Variety: Carnaroli

Ingredients: Carnaroli rice 91%, lemon 4% (glucose syrup, 

concentrated lemon juice 35%, apricots, potato 

starch. Thickener; (E401), flavouring), vegetable 

broth, onion, aromatic herbes, spices

Origin: Italy

Net weight: 5.98 oz  / 170 gr

Real Risotto with Carrots and Peas

Variety: Carnaroli

Ingredients: Carnaroli rice 90%; vegetable broth, herbes and 

spices), peas 4%, carrots 2%, onion, herbes, spices

Origin: Italy

Net weight: 10,58 oz  / 300 gr
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Real Risotto Truffle

Variety: Carnaroli

Ingredients: Carnaroli rice 93%, vegetable broth, porcini 

mushrooms (Boletus Edulis and its group), onion, 

truffle (tuber aestivum) 0.3%, herbs, flavouring

Origin: Italy

Net weight: 10,58 oz  / 300 gr
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Real Risotto with Asparagus

Variety: Carnaroli

Ingredients: Carnaroli rice 91%, asparagus (4%), vegetable broth, 

onion, herbes, spices

Origin: Italy

Net weight: 10,58 oz  / 300 gr

Real Risotto with Saffron

Variety: Carnaroli

Ingredients: Carnaroli rice 95%; vegetable broth, onion, spices, 

saffron 0, 03%

Origin: Italy

Net weight: 10,58 oz  / 300 gr

Bretelline Egg Pasta

Variety:
Egg pasta with rice flour: Durum wheat semolina, 

eggs 18%, rice flour 19%

Ingredients: Gluten (from wheat), eggs. Produced in a factory that 

uses crustaceans, fish, molluscs, milk and milk deri-

vatives, peanuts, soya, celery, nuts and mustard

Net weight: 10.6 oz  / 300g

19
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Gluten-free Lemon Rice Heart Biscuits

Variety:
Rice flour 49%, sugar, butter, eggs, glucose syrup, 

milk powder, baking soda, lemon juice 1%

Ingredients: Eggs, Milk and milk products.

May contain traces of: nuts, peanuts

Net weight: 10.6 oz  / 300g

Classic Gluten-free Rice Shortbread

Variety:
Rice flour 49%, sugar, butter, eggs, glucose syrup, 

milk powder, baking soda, lemon juice 1%

Ingredients: Eggs, Milk and milk products. 

May contain traces of: nuts, peanuts

Net weight: 10.6 oz  / 300g

Gluten-free Cocoa Rice Star Biscuits

Variety:

Rice flour 49%, sugar, butter, eggs, cocoa cream 7% 

(sugar, vegetable oils (sunflower), low-fat cocoa, 

hazelnuts, whole milk powder, emulsifier soya 

lecithin, flavours), cocoa 2%, glucose syrup, milk 

powder, sodium bicarbonate

Ingredients: Eggs, Milk and milk products. 

May contain traces of: nuts, peanuts

Net weight: 10.6 oz  / 300g

2O
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23 Classic Gluten-free Rice Sbrisolona Cake with Almonds

Ingredients: Rice flour, butter, sugar, maize flour, almonds, egg 

yolk (pasteurised)

Allergens: Milk and dairy products, nuts, eggs.

May contain traces of: peanuts

Net weight: 10.6 oz  / 300g
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Gluten-Free Rice Sbrisolona Cake with Chocolate Chips

Ingredients: Rice flour 28%, butter, sugar, maize flour, chocolate 

pearls 7% (sugar, cocoa paste (5), cocoa butter (5), 

dextrose, emulsifier: soya lecithin), egg yolk, cocoa 

cream 3% (sugar, vegetable oils (sunflower), low-fat 

cocoa, hazelnuts, whole milk powder, emulsifier: 

soya lecithin, flavourings)

Allergens: Milk and dairy products, nuts, eggs.

May contain traces of: peanuts

Net weight: 10.6 oz  / 300g

Gluten-Free Rice Cantucci

Ingredients: Rice flour 32%, sugar, eggs, almonds, maize starch, 

raising agents: (E450i, E500ii, starch), vanillin

Allergens: Nuts and eggs.  May contain traces of peanuts and 

soya

Net weight: 10.6 oz  / 300g

Sbrisolona Glute-Free Rice Cake with Berries

Ingredients: Rice flour 26%, butter, sugar, maize flour, maize 

starch, berries 16% (strawberries, redcurrants, ra-

spberries, blackberries, blueberries), glucose syrup, 

saccharose, acidifiers (citric and tartaric acid), 

concentrated black carrot juice

Allergens: Milk and milk derivatives. May contain traces of 

nuts

Net weight: 10.6 oz  / 300g

Rice Flour

Ingredients: Vialone Nano Rice Flour

Net weight: 35.3 oz / 1kg

27
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Rice Polenta

Variety: Coarsely ground Vialone Nano

Net weight: 35.3 oz / 1kg

28
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